=,
Laur 's Pane Wheeler's Lawa's Lane Nurs
“ - Joseph & Beatrice Wheeler, Owners
NUTSCTYIPLG; Box 232, Plainfield, WI 54966
Telephone: (715) 366-2477 » Fax: (715) 366-8201
www.lauraslanenursery.com

All previous price lists and coupons are VOID.

Your Name
R.F.D. or Street No.
City and State Zone
Phone ( )

Shipping Address if different from above: Address Change

Shipping or Pick-Up Date
(Shipping and Pick-Up season April 10th to May 1st)
To Be Shipped [0 Wil Pick-Up [

All claim adjustments for lost or delayed shipping packages must
be made with the carrier (UPS). W.L.L.N. not responsible.

Quantity Age Size Kind of Tree Amount

If your order is $100.00 or less, full payment is required when order is made.

Subtotal
Customers requesting multiple pick-up dates will Seedlings add 20% for Shipping ($12.00 min.)
have an additional $25.00 Service Charge Transplants & X-LG T.P. s Add 25% (for shipping)
“SALES TAX: If you are exempt from paying the Service Charge: Add $10.00 for packaging & handling
Wisconsin sales tax, please furnish us with a Tax charge for multiple species & size order totaling 300 or less
Exemption Certificate. Otherwise, we will be ) o .
compelled by law to charge tax on all orders. WI Residents ADD 5.5% Sales Tax
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

For Claims and Warranties — please refer to page 6.

No cancellations due to delays caused LESS 25% Down Payment
by weather conditions. BALANCE DUE

SORRY, NO CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED




MINIMUM ORDER OF
ONE SIZE AND VARIETY:

50 OR MORE SEEDLINGS

25 OR MORE TRANSPLANTS

Do you have (or is there)

QUANTITY a friend who'd like
DISCOUNTS: to receive our price list?
s o o Please send name, address
kind and size may be and phone number.

bought at the 100 rate,
200 at the 1000 rate, Name
85000 at the 10M rate. Address

Phone

PLaee Your ORDER ToD4y! ‘
Christmag

Any questions, please call .
Whieeler s Launa o Lane Narsery ;’ﬁ/eagglbclees
(7,5) 366—2477 OnReqigt

< , Joseph & Beatrice Wheeler, Owners
Laurds, Fane  Box 232, Plinfield, Wi 54966
NUrseryirl G Telephone: (715) 366-2477
Fax: (715) 366-8201

www.lauraslanenursery.com




